Pl._'EPSF. FEEL FREE TO CONTACT US:
Cartouca ParTecieaziont S.e.A.
wwuw.valueinvestingseminar.com

Pipzza Garigawl, 10
70056 - Motrerth (BH) - lTAw

PHone: 0039 080 334 8826
FAx: 0039 080 334 8832

€-mAlL: paloscia@cattolica-partecipazioni.it

DHA-AMN1—0O0

CaTTOLICA
PoPoLARE

Cattolica B *
Partecipazioni s $

THIRD ANNUAL
VAawe INVESTING
SeMINAR

Juwy 20-21 - 2006
LA PertA peL Doce




Third Annual

Value Investing Seminar

July 20-21, 2006

La Perla del Doge — Molfetta (BA)

09.00 am

09.30 am

10.00 am

11.00 am

11.30 am

12.30 am

01.00 pm

02.00 pm

03.00 pm

PROGRAM
July 20, 2006

Reqgistration & Coffee

Welcoming Remarks

Mr. Ciccio Azzollini

Chief €xecutive Officer,
Cattolica Partecipazioni S.p.A.

Mr. Whitney Tilson
Founder and Managing Partner of
T2 Partners LLC.

Coffee Break

Mr. Ken Shubin Stein
Founder and Managing Partner of
Spencer Capital

@P&A session
Lunch

Mr. Mark Sellers
Founder and Managing Partner of
Sellers Capital Fund

Mr. Glenn Tongue
Founder and Managing Partner of
T2 Partners LLC

09.00 am

09.15 am

09.45 am

10.45 am

11.00 am

12.00 am

01.00 pm
01.15 pm

02.00 pm

PROGRAM
July 21, 2006

Reqgistration & Coffee

Welcoming Remarks

Mr. Ciccio Azzollini

Chief €xecutive Officer,
Cattolica Partecipazioni S.p.A.

Mr. Zeke Ashton
Founder and Managing Partner of
Centaur Capital in Dallas

Coffee Break

Mr. Roberto Russo
Portfolio Manager of
Duemme Sqgr

John L. Schwartz

Co-founder and CEO of STI.
Partner and co-founder of Value
Investing Congress

@P&A session

Lunch

Mr. Mike Hruger
Financial Analyst at
Promethean Asset Management




	PROGRAM
	Mr. Ciccio Azzollini

