





MOLFETT

THIRD ANNUAL VALUE INVESTING SEMINAR

PLEASE FEEL FREE TO CONTACT US:

CATTOUCA PARTECIPAZIONI S.P.A. www.valueinvestingseminar.com

PIAZZA GARIBALDI, 10 70056 - MOLFETTA (BA) - ITALY

PHONE: 0039 080 334 8826 Fax: 0039 080 334 8832

E-MAIL: paloscia@cattolica-partecipazioni.it

JULY 20-21 - 2006 LA PERLA DEL DOGE

Third Annual

Value Investing Seminar July 20-21, 2006 La Perla del Doge – Molfetta (BA)

	PROGRAM July 20 , 2006		PROGRAM July 21 , 2006
09.00 am	Registration & Coffee	09.00 am	Registration & Coffee
09.30 am	Welcoming Remarks Mr. Ciccio Azzollini Chief Executive Officer, Cattolica Partecipazioni S.p.A.	09.15 am	Welcoming Remarks Mr. Ciccio Azzollini Chief Executive Officer, Cattolica Partecipazioni S.p.A.
10.00 am	Mr. Whitney Tilson Founder and Managing Partner of T2 Partners LLC.	09.45 am	Mr. Zeke Ashton Founder and Managing Partner of Centaur Capital in Dallas
11.00 am	Coffee Break	10.45 am	Coffee Break
11.30 am	Mr. Ken Shubin Stein Founder and Managing Partner of Spencer Capital	11.00 am	Mr. Roberto Russo Portfolio Manager of Duemme Sgr
12.30 am	Q&A session	12.00 am	John L. Schwartz Co-founder and CEO of STI.
01.00 pm	Lunch		Partner and co-founder of Value Investing Congress
02.00 pm	Mr. Mark Sellers Founder and Managing Partner of Sellers Capital Fund	01.00 pm	Q&A session
03.00 pm	Mr. Glenn Tongue	01.15 ρm	Lunch
65.66 pm	Founder and Managing Partner of T2 Partners LLC	02.00 pm	Mr. Mike Kruger Financial Analyst at Promethean Asset Management